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BRAZORIA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

EXTENDED HOURS FOR 2026

	MONTH
	CLINIC

	January
	Alvin
Tuesday, 01/27/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	February
	Angleton
Tuesday, 02/03/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	March
	[bookmark: _Hlk122438951]Brazoria
Wednesday, 3/18/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	April
	Pearland
Wednesday, 04/15/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	May
	Angleton
Thursday, 05/07/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	June
	Lake Jackson
Wednesday, 06/10/2026 (8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.)


	July
	Pearland
Saturday, 07/25/2026 (8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)


	August
	Alvin
Tuesday, 08/11/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)
Angleton
Thursday, 08/06/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)
Brazoria
Wednesday, 08/05/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	September
	Pearland
Friday, 09/04/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	October
	Lake Jackson
Wednesday, 10/14/2026 (8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.)


	November
	Alvin
Tuesday, 11/03/2026 (7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.)


	December
	Lake Jackson
Wednesday, 12/09/2026 (8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.)
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